
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Groupe 1

  [#504] 55 Tours
 1 1:16:27.89 1:16:27.89
 2 1:18:19.83 01:51.94
 3 1:20:31.11 02:11.29
 4 2:38:50.31 1:18:19.21
 5 2:40:31.05 01:40.74
 6 2:42:09.34 01:38.30
 7 2:43:48.77 01:39.43
 8 2:45:25.96 01:37.20
 9 2:47:02.18 01:36.22
 10 2:48:40.66 01:38.49
 11 2:50:15.28 01:34.62
 12 3:56:35.67 1:06:20.39
 13 3:58:07.31 01:31.65
 14 3:59:33.92 01:26.61
 15 4:00:59.42 01:25.51
 16 4:02:25.83 01:26.42
 17 4:03:49.88 01:24.05
 18 4:05:14.57 01:24.69
 19 4:06:56.10 01:41.53
 20 4:08:20.71 01:24.62
 21 4:09:43.23 01:22.52
 22 4:11:07.87 01:24.64
 23 6:15:40.99 2:04:33.12
 24 6:17:13.50 01:32.52
 25 6:18:38.02 01:24.52
 26 6:20:03.07 01:25.06
 27 6:21:28.72 01:25.65
 28 6:22:56.09 01:27.38
 29 6:24:16.46 01:20.37
 30 6:25:41.87 01:25.41
 31 6:27:05.43 01:23.56
 32 6:28:25.96 01:20.54
 33 6:29:48.67 01:22.72
 34 6:31:08.55 01:19.88
 35 6:32:28.47 01:19.93
 36 7:43:05.70 1:10:37.23
 37 7:44:29.11 01:23.42
 38 7:45:48.92 01:19.81
 39 7:47:07.02 01:18.10
 40 7:48:26.66 01:19.65
 41 7:49:47.52 01:20.86
 42 7:51:04.63 01:17.12
 43 8:55:33.53 1:04:28.90
 44 8:56:58.54 01:25.01
 45 8:58:17.27 01:18.73
 46 8:59:37.99 01:20.72
 47 9:00:57.67 01:19.69
 48 9:02:19.00 01:21.33
 49 9:03:36.72 01:17.73
 50 9:04:53.98 01:17.26
 51 9:06:11.55 01:17.58
 52 9:07:29.08 01:17.53
 53 9:08:45.40 01:16.33
 54 9:10:02.12 01:16.72
 55 9:11:17.87 01:15.76

  [#506] 45 Tours
 1 1:16:24.85 1:16:24.85
 2 1:18:25.57 02:00.73
 3 1:20:24.85 01:59.28
 4 2:34:42.90 1:14:18.05
 5 2:36:26.35 01:43.46
 6 2:38:06.72 01:40.37
 7 2:39:44.03 01:37.32
 8 2:41:24.20 01:40.18
 9 2:43:04.96 01:40.76
 10 2:44:46.80 01:41.84
 11 2:46:23.32 01:36.52
 12 2:47:56.88 01:33.57
 13 2:49:31.71 01:34.83
 14 2:51:04.01 01:32.30
 15 3:55:39.87 1:04:35.86
 16 3:57:21.87 01:42.01
 17 3:58:56.04 01:34.18
 18 4:00:30.00 01:33.97
 19 4:02:02.89 01:32.89
 20 4:03:38.30 01:35.42
 21 4:05:07.60 01:29.30
 22 4:06:39.53 01:31.93
 23 4:08:10.79 01:31.27
 24 4:09:42.55 01:31.76
 25 4:11:12.04 01:29.49
 26 6:15:08.50 2:03:56.47
 27 6:16:44.84 01:36.34
 28 6:18:21.23 01:36.40
 29 6:19:54.61 01:33.38
 30 6:21:27.34 01:32.73
 31 6:23:01.25 01:33.92
 32 6:24:31.13 01:29.89
 33 6:26:00.29 01:29.16
 34 6:27:32.14 01:31.86
 35 6:29:01.49 01:29.35
 36 6:30:33.62 01:32.14
 37 6:32:00.77 01:27.15
 38 7:40:44.32 1:08:43.56
 39 7:42:16.10 01:31.79
 40 7:43:45.10 01:29.00
 41 7:45:13.57 01:28.48
 42 7:46:40.65 01:27.08
 43 7:48:05.66 01:25.02
 44 7:49:32.82 01:27.17
 45 7:51:00.65 01:27.83
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  [#565] 31 Tours
 1 27:46.22 27:46.22
 2 29:26.51 01:40.29
 3 31:02.65 01:36.15
 4 2:55:34.58 2:24:31.93
 5 2:57:07.13 01:32.56
 6 2:58:34.70 01:27.57
 7 3:00:00.78 01:26.09
 8 3:01:25.11 01:24.34
 9 3:02:48.90 01:23.79
 10 3:04:11.10 01:22.20
 11 3:05:32.36 01:21.27
 12 3:06:53.34 01:20.98
 13 3:08:19.50 01:26.17
 14 5:41:58.57 2:33:39.08
 15 5:43:11.18 01:12.61
 16 5:44:24.61 01:13.44
 17 5:45:34.83 01:10.23
 18 5:46:44.77 01:09.94
 19 5:47:55.67 01:10.91
 20 5:49:05.73 01:10.06
 21 6:39:03.77 49:58.05
 22 6:40:13.64 01:09.87
 23 6:41:22.71 01:09.07
 24 6:42:31.46 01:08.75
 25 6:43:41.37 01:09.92
 26 6:44:52.16 01:10.79
 27 6:46:01.27 01:09.12
 28 6:47:12.64 01:11.37
 29 6:48:24.06 01:11.42
 30 6:49:34.98 01:10.93
 31 6:50:44.94 01:09.97

  [#566] 57 Tours
 1 1:56:16.66 1:56:16.66
 2 1:58:00.28 01:43.62
 3 3:15:02.86 1:17:02.59
 4 3:16:32.73 01:29.87
 5 3:18:03.85 01:31.13
 6 3:19:27.88 01:24.04
 7 3:20:51.76 01:23.89
 8 3:22:12.39 01:20.63
 9 3:23:35.99 01:23.61
 10 3:24:56.08 01:20.09
 11 3:26:14.71 01:18.64
 12 3:27:32.83 01:18.12
 13 3:28:51.42 01:18.59
 14 3:30:07.85 01:16.43
 15 5:36:07.14 2:05:59.30
 16 5:37:26.01 01:18.87
 17 5:38:40.87 01:14.87
 18 5:39:55.08 01:14.21
 19 5:41:08.67 01:13.60
 20 5:42:22.01 01:13.34
 21 5:43:35.67 01:13.67
 22 5:44:48.00 01:12.34
 23 5:46:01.36 01:13.37
 24 5:47:15.10 01:13.74
 25 5:48:29.28 01:14.19
 26 5:49:40.88 01:11.61
 27 5:50:52.42 01:11.54
 28 6:56:57.72 1:06:05.31
 29 6:58:11.97 01:14.25
 30 6:59:25.22 01:13.25
 31 7:00:37.23 01:12.01
 32 7:01:48.96 01:11.74
 33 7:03:02.11 01:13.15
 34 7:04:14.25 01:12.15
 35 7:10:06.80 05:52.56
 36 7:11:18.69 01:11.89
 37 7:54:49.68 43:31.00
 38 7:56:00.56 01:10.88
 39 7:57:10.03 01:09.47
 40 7:58:20.44 01:10.41
 41 7:59:30.16 01:09.73
 42 8:00:39.26 01:09.10
 43 8:01:48.78 01:09.52
 44 8:02:57.05 01:08.28
 45 8:16:26.69 13:29.64
 46 8:17:40.99 01:14.30
 47 8:18:53.88 01:12.90
 48 8:20:05.70 01:11.82
 49 8:21:18.26 01:12.57
 50 8:22:31.03 01:12.78
 51 8:23:42.28 01:11.25
 52 8:24:53.00 01:10.72
 53 8:26:03.80 01:10.81
 54 8:27:14.75 01:10.95
 55 8:28:25.62 01:10.88
 56 8:29:36.03 01:10.41
 57 8:30:47.38 01:11.35
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AUZOUX Christopher [#434] 27 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 5:37:32.31 5:37:32.31
AUZOUX Christopher 2 5:38:58.47 01:26.16
AUZOUX Christopher 3 5:40:24.11 01:25.65
AUZOUX Christopher 4 5:41:46.07 01:21.96
AUZOUX Christopher 5 5:43:09.42 01:23.36
AUZOUX Christopher 6 5:44:30.85 01:21.43
AUZOUX Christopher 7 5:45:50.04 01:19.20
AUZOUX Christopher 8 5:47:10.30 01:20.26
AUZOUX Christopher 9 5:48:30.98 01:20.69
AUZOUX Christopher 10 5:49:47.99 01:17.01
AUZOUX Christopher 11 5:51:06.64 01:18.66
AUZOUX Christopher 12 6:38:52.31 47:45.67
AUZOUX Christopher 13 6:40:03.99 01:11.68
AUZOUX Christopher 14 6:41:16.03 01:12.05
AUZOUX Christopher 15 6:42:27.68 01:11.65
AUZOUX Christopher 16 6:43:41.09 01:13.41
AUZOUX Christopher 17 6:44:52.74 01:11.65
AUZOUX Christopher 18 6:46:02.91 01:10.18
AUZOUX Christopher 19 6:47:12.97 01:10.06
AUZOUX Christopher 20 6:48:23.28 01:10.32
AUZOUX Christopher 21 6:49:34.35 01:11.07
AUZOUX Christopher 22 6:50:44.26 01:09.92
AUZOUX Christopher 23 6:58:52.64 08:08.38
AUZOUX Christopher 24 7:00:14.27 01:21.64
AUZOUX Christopher 25 7:01:36.40 01:22.13
AUZOUX Christopher 26 7:02:55.17 01:18.78
AUZOUX Christopher 27 7:04:15.56 01:20.40

BAVAIS Jean Maurice [#519] 26 Tours
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 1 1:02:25.96 1:02:25.96
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 2 1:04:02.94 01:36.98
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 3 1:05:39.49 01:36.55
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 4 1:07:13.99 01:34.51
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 5 1:08:46.36 01:32.37
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 6 1:10:18.16 01:31.81
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 7 1:11:47.59 01:29.43
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 8 3:36:44.98 2:24:57.40
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 9 3:38:11.26 01:26.28
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 10 3:39:40.11 01:28.86
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 11 3:41:01.88 01:21.78
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 12 3:42:23.24 01:21.36
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 13 3:43:43.67 01:20.44
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 14 3:45:04.71 01:21.04
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 15 3:46:23.73 01:19.03
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 16 7:15:17.57 3:28:53.84
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 17 7:16:36.93 01:19.37
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 18 8:35:28.82 1:18:51.89
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 19 8:36:50.22 01:21.40
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 20 8:38:06.84 01:16.62
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 21 8:39:23.90 01:17.07
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 22 8:40:42.30 01:18.40
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 23 8:41:59.46 01:17.16
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 24 8:43:16.99 01:17.54
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 25 8:44:34.97 01:17.98
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 26 8:45:51.26 01:16.30

BEAUMONT Camille [#493] 17 Tours
BEAUMONT Camille 1 6:15:25.47 6:15:25.47
BEAUMONT Camille 2 6:16:53.13 01:27.66
BEAUMONT Camille 3 6:18:21.56 01:28.43
BEAUMONT Camille 4 6:19:50.02 01:28.46
BEAUMONT Camille 5 6:21:14.16 01:24.15
BEAUMONT Camille 6 6:22:40.98 01:26.82
BEAUMONT Camille 7 6:24:08.14 01:27.17
BEAUMONT Camille 8 6:25:37.42 01:29.28
BEAUMONT Camille 9 6:27:00.13 01:22.72
BEAUMONT Camille 10 6:28:23.57 01:23.44
BEAUMONT Camille 11 7:40:32.15 1:12:08.59
BEAUMONT Camille 12 7:42:02.30 01:30.15
BEAUMONT Camille 13 7:43:28.81 01:26.51
BEAUMONT Camille 14 7:44:52.03 01:23.23
BEAUMONT Camille 15 7:46:13.53 01:21.50
BEAUMONT Camille 16 7:47:35.45 01:21.92
BEAUMONT Camille 17 7:48:55.30 01:19.86

BENDERDOUCHE Jorys [#544] 24 Tours
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 1 2:57:09.05 2:57:09.05
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 2 2:58:35.40 01:26.35
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 3 2:59:58.72 01:23.33
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 4 3:01:19.98 01:21.26
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 5 3:02:44.12 01:24.15
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 6 3:04:05.15 01:21.03
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 7 3:05:24.19 01:19.04
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 8 3:06:42.23 01:18.05
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 9 3:08:01.73 01:19.50
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 10 3:09:19.92 01:18.19
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 11 3:10:36.44 01:16.53
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 12 5:20:10.76 2:09:34.32
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 13 5:21:27.91 01:17.16
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 14 5:22:43.20 01:15.29
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 15 5:24:02.98 01:19.79
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 16 5:25:17.42 01:14.44
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 17 5:26:31.58 01:14.16
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 18 6:39:16.99 1:12:45.42
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 19 6:40:30.19 01:13.20
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 20 6:41:43.27 01:13.08
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 21 6:42:57.36 01:14.09
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 22 6:44:11.42 01:14.07
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 23 6:45:24.76 01:13.34
BENDERDOUCHE Jorys 24 6:46:39.29 01:14.54
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BONNARD Sébastien [#521] 20 Tours
BONNARD Sébastien 1 1:00:10.80 1:00:10.80
BONNARD Sébastien 2 1:01:55.47 01:44.68
BONNARD Sébastien 3 1:03:37.68 01:42.22
BONNARD Sébastien 4 1:05:20.95 01:43.27
BONNARD Sébastien 5 1:06:59.57 01:38.63
BONNARD Sébastien 6 1:08:34.87 01:35.30
BONNARD Sébastien 7 1:10:09.77 01:34.91
BONNARD Sébastien 8 1:11:43.19 01:33.43
BONNARD Sébastien 9 3:35:31.04 2:23:47.85
BONNARD Sébastien 10 3:37:04.65 01:33.61
BONNARD Sébastien 11 3:38:41.80 01:37.15
BONNARD Sébastien 12 3:40:10.34 01:28.55
BONNARD Sébastien 13 3:41:37.58 01:27.24
BONNARD Sébastien 14 3:43:05.47 01:27.89
BONNARD Sébastien 15 3:44:30.10 01:24.64
BONNARD Sébastien 16 3:45:55.93 01:25.83
BONNARD Sébastien 17 3:47:21.83 01:25.90
BONNARD Sébastien 18 3:48:44.80 01:22.98
BONNARD Sébastien 19 3:50:07.07 01:22.27
BONNARD Sébastien 20 3:51:29.31 01:22.25

BORTOLATO Arnaud [#494] 44 Tours
BORTOLATO Arnaud 1 3:56:43.34 3:56:43.34
BORTOLATO Arnaud 2 3:58:28.76 01:45.43
BORTOLATO Arnaud 3 4:00:13.08 01:44.33
BORTOLATO Arnaud 4 4:01:58.90 01:45.83
BORTOLATO Arnaud 5 4:03:41.26 01:42.36
BORTOLATO Arnaud 6 4:05:22.91 01:41.65
BORTOLATO Arnaud 7 4:07:02.38 01:39.47
BORTOLATO Arnaud 8 4:08:42.69 01:40.32
BORTOLATO Arnaud 9 4:10:20.64 01:37.95
BORTOLATO Arnaud 10 6:15:42.54 2:05:21.90
BORTOLATO Arnaud 11 6:17:16.97 01:34.44
BORTOLATO Arnaud 12 6:18:42.52 01:25.55
BORTOLATO Arnaud 13 6:20:05.30 01:22.79
BORTOLATO Arnaud 14 6:21:27.45 01:22.16
BORTOLATO Arnaud 15 6:22:48.94 01:21.50
BORTOLATO Arnaud 16 6:24:10.81 01:21.87
BORTOLATO Arnaud 17 6:25:33.62 01:22.81
BORTOLATO Arnaud 18 6:26:56.10 01:22.48
BORTOLATO Arnaud 19 6:28:16.23 01:20.14
BORTOLATO Arnaud 20 6:29:37.02 01:20.79
BORTOLATO Arnaud 21 6:30:57.53 01:20.51
BORTOLATO Arnaud 22 6:32:16.73 01:19.20
BORTOLATO Arnaud 23 7:40:25.57 1:08:08.84
BORTOLATO Arnaud 24 7:41:45.99 01:20.42
BORTOLATO Arnaud 25 7:43:08.81 01:22.83
BORTOLATO Arnaud 26 7:44:28.50 01:19.69
BORTOLATO Arnaud 27 7:45:48.50 01:20.00
BORTOLATO Arnaud 28 7:47:07.86 01:19.37
BORTOLATO Arnaud 29 7:48:24.59 01:16.74
BORTOLATO Arnaud 30 7:49:43.60 01:19.01
BORTOLATO Arnaud 31 7:51:02.05 01:18.45
BORTOLATO Arnaud 32 8:55:30.86 1:04:28.81
BORTOLATO Arnaud 33 8:56:50.55 01:19.69
BORTOLATO Arnaud 34 8:58:10.26 01:19.72
BORTOLATO Arnaud 35 8:59:30.32 01:20.07
BORTOLATO Arnaud 36 9:00:50.50 01:20.19
BORTOLATO Arnaud 37 9:02:09.30 01:18.80
BORTOLATO Arnaud 38 9:03:29.18 01:19.88
BORTOLATO Arnaud 39 9:04:50.20 01:21.03
BORTOLATO Arnaud 40 9:06:09.19 01:18.99
BORTOLATO Arnaud 41 9:07:28.97 01:19.79
BORTOLATO Arnaud 42 9:08:45.68 01:16.72
BORTOLATO Arnaud 43 9:10:01.86 01:16.18
BORTOLATO Arnaud 44 9:11:19.15 01:17.29
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BOUGON Guillaume [#393] 25 Tours
BOUGON Guillaume 1 6:38:49.90 6:38:49.90
BOUGON Guillaume 2 6:39:57.77 01:07.88
BOUGON Guillaume 3 6:41:05.70 01:07.93
BOUGON Guillaume 4 6:42:15.50 01:09.80
BOUGON Guillaume 5 6:43:22.32 01:06.83
BOUGON Guillaume 6 6:44:29.61 01:07.29
BOUGON Guillaume 7 6:45:35.12 01:05.51
BOUGON Guillaume 8 6:46:41.19 01:06.08
BOUGON Guillaume 9 6:47:48.03 01:06.85
BOUGON Guillaume 10 6:48:54.34 01:06.31
BOUGON Guillaume 11 6:50:01.94 01:07.60
BOUGON Guillaume 12 6:51:08.76 01:06.82
BOUGON Guillaume 13 7:57:34.27 1:06:25.51
BOUGON Guillaume 14 7:58:42.28 01:08.02
BOUGON Guillaume 15 7:59:48.75 01:06.47
BOUGON Guillaume 16 8:00:55.46 01:06.71
BOUGON Guillaume 17 8:02:02.49 01:07.04
BOUGON Guillaume 18 8:03:08.16 01:05.68
BOUGON Guillaume 19 8:04:13.88 01:05.72
BOUGON Guillaume 20 8:05:20.02 01:06.15
BOUGON Guillaume 21 8:06:27.34 01:07.32
BOUGON Guillaume 22 8:07:33.26 01:05.92
BOUGON Guillaume 23 8:08:39.41 01:06.16
BOUGON Guillaume 24 8:09:46.26 01:06.85
BOUGON Guillaume 25 8:11:01.00 01:14.75

BOULET Alexandre [#522] 39 Tours
BOULET Alexandre 1 5:37:06.18 5:37:06.18
BOULET Alexandre 2 5:38:26.03 01:19.86
BOULET Alexandre 3 5:39:44.04 01:18.01
BOULET Alexandre 4 5:40:59.84 01:15.81
BOULET Alexandre 5 5:42:13.83 01:13.99
BOULET Alexandre 6 5:43:28.92 01:15.10
BOULET Alexandre 7 5:44:43.46 01:14.54
BOULET Alexandre 8 5:45:57.99 01:14.54
BOULET Alexandre 9 5:48:50.61 02:52.62
BOULET Alexandre 10 5:50:04.06 01:13.46
BOULET Alexandre 11 5:51:16.44 01:12.38
BOULET Alexandre 12 5:56:32.83 05:16.39
BOULET Alexandre 13 5:57:55.71 01:22.88
BOULET Alexandre 14 5:59:11.65 01:15.94
BOULET Alexandre 15 6:00:26.25 01:14.61
BOULET Alexandre 16 6:01:41.30 01:15.05
BOULET Alexandre 17 6:02:57.24 01:15.94
BOULET Alexandre 18 6:04:12.94 01:15.71
BOULET Alexandre 19 6:07:23.00 03:10.06
BOULET Alexandre 20 6:08:38.61 01:15.62
BOULET Alexandre 21 6:09:53.03 01:14.42
BOULET Alexandre 22 6:11:07.70 01:14.68
BOULET Alexandre 23 6:56:42.42 45:34.72
BOULET Alexandre 24 6:57:57.70 01:15.29
BOULET Alexandre 25 6:59:14.18 01:16.48
BOULET Alexandre 26 7:00:28.08 01:13.90
BOULET Alexandre 27 7:01:42.14 01:14.07
BOULET Alexandre 28 7:02:55.74 01:13.60
BOULET Alexandre 29 7:04:09.33 01:13.60
BOULET Alexandre 30 8:40:47.95 1:36:38.63
BOULET Alexandre 31 8:42:08.06 01:20.11
BOULET Alexandre 32 8:43:25.43 01:17.37
BOULET Alexandre 33 8:44:43.27 01:17.84
BOULET Alexandre 34 8:45:57.47 01:14.21
BOULET Alexandre 35 8:47:10.62 01:13.16
BOULET Alexandre 36 8:48:29.45 01:18.83
BOULET Alexandre 37 8:49:43.09 01:13.65
BOULET Alexandre 38 8:50:55.93 01:12.85
BOULET Alexandre 39 8:52:10.06 01:14.14
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BOULET Maxime [#545] 24 Tours
BOULET Maxime 1 1:55:10.00 1:55:10.00
BOULET Maxime 2 1:56:38.55 01:28.55
BOULET Maxime 3 1:58:12.39 01:33.85
BOULET Maxime 4 3:14:45.80 1:16:33.41
BOULET Maxime 5 3:16:08.63 01:22.83
BOULET Maxime 6 3:17:30.59 01:21.97
BOULET Maxime 7 3:18:51.29 01:20.70
BOULET Maxime 8 3:20:08.10 01:16.81
BOULET Maxime 9 3:21:24.98 01:16.88
BOULET Maxime 10 3:26:08.69 04:43.72
BOULET Maxime 11 3:27:24.42 01:15.73
BOULET Maxime 12 3:28:41.62 01:17.21
BOULET Maxime 13 3:29:56.35 01:14.73
BOULET Maxime 14 3:31:18.10 01:21.76
BOULET Maxime 15 3:37:19.76 06:01.67
BOULET Maxime 16 3:38:43.41 01:23.65
BOULET Maxime 17 3:40:07.20 01:23.79
BOULET Maxime 18 3:41:27.45 01:20.25
BOULET Maxime 19 3:42:47.00 01:19.55
BOULET Maxime 20 3:44:04.68 01:17.68
BOULET Maxime 21 3:47:58.47 03:53.80
BOULET Maxime 22 3:49:16.02 01:17.56
BOULET Maxime 23 3:50:33.72 01:17.70
BOULET Maxime 24 3:51:50.57 01:16.86

BUTET Louis [#496] 28 Tours
BUTET Louis 1 1:16:17.23 1:16:17.23
BUTET Louis 2 1:18:09.10 01:51.87
BUTET Louis 3 2:37:29.28 1:19:20.19
BUTET Louis 4 2:39:27.13 01:57.85
BUTET Louis 5 2:41:21.34 01:54.22
BUTET Louis 6 2:47:12.40 05:51.06
BUTET Louis 7 2:48:49.50 01:37.11
BUTET Louis 8 2:50:27.91 01:38.42
BUTET Louis 9 3:55:37.47 1:05:09.56
BUTET Louis 10 3:57:10.22 01:32.75
BUTET Louis 11 3:58:36.19 01:25.98
BUTET Louis 12 4:00:02.82 01:26.63
BUTET Louis 13 4:01:25.86 01:23.04
BUTET Louis 14 4:02:51.71 01:25.86
BUTET Louis 15 4:06:23.42 03:31.72
BUTET Louis 16 4:07:56.78 01:33.36
BUTET Louis 17 4:09:32.08 01:35.30
BUTET Louis 18 4:11:05.31 01:33.24
BUTET Louis 19 6:16:01.10 2:04:55.79
BUTET Louis 20 6:17:26.25 01:25.15
BUTET Louis 21 6:18:52.29 01:26.05
BUTET Louis 22 6:20:18.19 01:25.90
BUTET Louis 23 6:24:06.48 03:48.29
BUTET Louis 24 6:25:39.76 01:33.29
BUTET Louis 25 6:27:06.66 01:26.90
BUTET Louis 26 6:28:34.65 01:28.00
BUTET Louis 27 6:29:58.63 01:23.98
BUTET Louis 28 6:31:21.69 01:23.06

CABRAL Alexis [#523] 34 Tours
CABRAL Alexis 1 3:47:36.60 3:47:36.60
CABRAL Alexis 2 3:49:03.55 01:26.96
CABRAL Alexis 3 3:50:29.97 01:26.42
CABRAL Alexis 4 3:51:52.59 01:22.62
CABRAL Alexis 5 5:54:49.33 2:02:56.75
CABRAL Alexis 6 5:56:11.15 01:21.83
CABRAL Alexis 7 5:57:30.16 01:19.01
CABRAL Alexis 8 5:58:49.71 01:19.55
CABRAL Alexis 9 6:00:07.47 01:17.77
CABRAL Alexis 10 6:01:26.91 01:19.44
CABRAL Alexis 11 6:02:43.62 01:16.72
CABRAL Alexis 12 6:04:02.14 01:18.52
CABRAL Alexis 13 6:05:21.64 01:19.51
CABRAL Alexis 14 6:06:41.26 01:19.62
CABRAL Alexis 15 6:07:59.91 01:18.66
CABRAL Alexis 16 6:09:18.08 01:18.17
CABRAL Alexis 17 6:10:36.67 01:18.59
CABRAL Alexis 18 7:15:19.21 1:04:42.55
CABRAL Alexis 19 7:16:43.70 01:24.50
CABRAL Alexis 20 7:28:12.69 11:28.99
CABRAL Alexis 21 8:34:50.92 1:06:38.24
CABRAL Alexis 22 8:36:14.01 01:23.09
CABRAL Alexis 23 8:37:34.47 01:20.47
CABRAL Alexis 24 8:38:56.13 01:21.66
CABRAL Alexis 25 8:40:16.57 01:20.44
CABRAL Alexis 26 8:41:37.78 01:21.22
CABRAL Alexis 27 8:42:56.70 01:18.92
CABRAL Alexis 28 8:44:14.18 01:17.49
CABRAL Alexis 29 8:45:32.14 01:17.96
CABRAL Alexis 30 8:46:50.33 01:18.19
CABRAL Alexis 31 8:48:09.48 01:19.15
CABRAL Alexis 32 8:49:27.99 01:18.52
CABRAL Alexis 33 8:50:46.16 01:18.17
CABRAL Alexis 34 8:52:06.15 01:20.00
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CAUDRILLIER Lea [#497] 44 Tours
CAUDRILLIER Lea 1 1:16:16.06 1:16:16.06
CAUDRILLIER Lea 2 1:18:34.53 02:18.47
CAUDRILLIER Lea 3 2:39:57.39 1:21:22.87
CAUDRILLIER Lea 4 2:42:14.64 02:17.26
CAUDRILLIER Lea 5 2:44:26.81 02:12.17
CAUDRILLIER Lea 6 2:46:35.53 02:08.73
CAUDRILLIER Lea 7 2:48:40.38 02:04.86
CAUDRILLIER Lea 8 2:50:43.82 02:03.44
CAUDRILLIER Lea 9 3:56:02.53 1:05:18.72
CAUDRILLIER Lea 10 3:58:07.76 02:05.23
CAUDRILLIER Lea 11 4:00:10.13 02:02.37
CAUDRILLIER Lea 12 4:02:11.80 02:01.68
CAUDRILLIER Lea 13 4:04:07.84 01:56.04
CAUDRILLIER Lea 14 4:06:03.71 01:55.88
CAUDRILLIER Lea 15 4:07:59.03 01:55.32
CAUDRILLIER Lea 16 4:09:51.67 01:52.65
CAUDRILLIER Lea 17 4:11:44.43 01:52.76
CAUDRILLIER Lea 18 6:15:32.18 2:03:47.75
CAUDRILLIER Lea 19 6:17:33.47 02:01.30
CAUDRILLIER Lea 20 6:19:32.02 01:58.55
CAUDRILLIER Lea 21 6:21:24.57 01:52.55
CAUDRILLIER Lea 22 6:23:16.98 01:52.41
CAUDRILLIER Lea 23 6:25:08.94 01:51.97
CAUDRILLIER Lea 24 6:27:03.20 01:54.26
CAUDRILLIER Lea 25 6:28:53.45 01:50.26
CAUDRILLIER Lea 26 6:30:41.27 01:47.82
CAUDRILLIER Lea 27 6:32:28.66 01:47.40
CAUDRILLIER Lea 28 7:40:54.33 1:08:25.67
CAUDRILLIER Lea 29 7:42:49.38 01:55.06
CAUDRILLIER Lea 30 7:44:38.58 01:49.20
CAUDRILLIER Lea 31 7:46:28.79 01:50.21
CAUDRILLIER Lea 32 7:48:14.12 01:45.34
CAUDRILLIER Lea 33 7:49:58.89 01:44.77
CAUDRILLIER Lea 34 7:51:42.18 01:43.30
CAUDRILLIER Lea 35 8:55:53.55 1:04:11.37
CAUDRILLIER Lea 36 8:57:45.41 01:51.87
CAUDRILLIER Lea 37 8:59:33.65 01:48.24
CAUDRILLIER Lea 38 9:01:19.85 01:46.20
CAUDRILLIER Lea 39 9:03:07.75 01:47.91
CAUDRILLIER Lea 40 9:04:52.68 01:44.94
CAUDRILLIER Lea 41 9:06:37.43 01:44.75
CAUDRILLIER Lea 42 9:08:23.44 01:46.02
CAUDRILLIER Lea 43 9:10:05.75 01:42.31
CAUDRILLIER Lea 44 9:11:50.61 01:44.87

CAULE Kerrian [#498] 39 Tours
CAULE Kerrian 1 1:18:23.79 1:18:23.79
CAULE Kerrian 2 2:39:36.18 1:21:12.39
CAULE Kerrian 3 2:41:31.30 01:55.13
CAULE Kerrian 4 2:43:25.75 01:54.45
CAULE Kerrian 5 2:45:20.55 01:54.80
CAULE Kerrian 6 2:47:11.93 01:51.38
CAULE Kerrian 7 2:48:59.53 01:47.61
CAULE Kerrian 8 2:50:44.93 01:45.40
CAULE Kerrian 9 3:55:33.98 1:04:49.06
CAULE Kerrian 10 3:57:13.36 01:39.38
CAULE Kerrian 11 3:58:48.84 01:35.49
CAULE Kerrian 12 4:00:23.84 01:35.00
CAULE Kerrian 13 4:01:59.05 01:35.21
CAULE Kerrian 14 4:03:31.91 01:32.86
CAULE Kerrian 15 4:05:03.67 01:31.76
CAULE Kerrian 16 4:06:35.59 01:31.93
CAULE Kerrian 17 4:08:07.16 01:31.58
CAULE Kerrian 18 4:09:41.06 01:33.91
CAULE Kerrian 19 4:11:10.23 01:29.18
CAULE Kerrian 20 6:15:12.21 2:04:01.98
CAULE Kerrian 21 6:16:47.32 01:35.12
CAULE Kerrian 22 6:18:23.06 01:35.75
CAULE Kerrian 23 6:19:56.37 01:33.31
CAULE Kerrian 24 6:21:30.69 01:34.32
CAULE Kerrian 25 6:23:04.86 01:34.18
CAULE Kerrian 26 6:24:36.08 01:31.23
CAULE Kerrian 27 6:26:06.92 01:30.85
CAULE Kerrian 28 6:27:38.10 01:31.18
CAULE Kerrian 29 6:29:10.91 01:32.82
CAULE Kerrian 30 6:30:42.30 01:31.39
CAULE Kerrian 31 6:32:15.91 01:33.62
CAULE Kerrian 32 7:40:31.38 1:08:15.48
CAULE Kerrian 33 7:42:06.64 01:35.26
CAULE Kerrian 34 7:43:39.59 01:32.96
CAULE Kerrian 35 7:45:08.54 01:28.95
CAULE Kerrian 36 7:46:40.11 01:31.58
CAULE Kerrian 37 7:48:14.59 01:34.48
CAULE Kerrian 38 7:49:46.91 01:32.33
CAULE Kerrian 39 7:51:19.44 01:32.54
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CLAUS Gabriel [#546] 43 Tours
CLAUS Gabriel 1 3:18:08.68 3:18:08.68
CLAUS Gabriel 2 3:19:37.60 01:28.93
CLAUS Gabriel 3 3:21:08.57 01:30.97
CLAUS Gabriel 4 3:22:37.61 01:29.05
CLAUS Gabriel 5 3:24:04.80 01:27.19
CLAUS Gabriel 6 3:25:35.13 01:30.33
CLAUS Gabriel 7 3:27:02.48 01:27.36
CLAUS Gabriel 8 3:28:30.37 01:27.90
CLAUS Gabriel 9 3:29:55.69 01:25.32
CLAUS Gabriel 10 3:31:22.38 01:26.70
CLAUS Gabriel 11 5:36:51.93 2:05:29.55
CLAUS Gabriel 12 5:38:11.90 01:19.97
CLAUS Gabriel 13 5:39:29.50 01:17.61
CLAUS Gabriel 14 5:40:47.34 01:17.84
CLAUS Gabriel 15 5:42:03.49 01:16.15
CLAUS Gabriel 16 5:43:22.83 01:19.34
CLAUS Gabriel 17 5:44:40.15 01:17.33
CLAUS Gabriel 18 5:45:57.43 01:17.28
CLAUS Gabriel 19 5:47:18.08 01:20.66
CLAUS Gabriel 20 5:48:36.50 01:18.43
CLAUS Gabriel 21 5:49:54.31 01:17.82
CLAUS Gabriel 22 5:51:12.46 01:18.15
CLAUS Gabriel 23 6:56:18.16 1:05:05.71
CLAUS Gabriel 24 6:57:33.79 01:15.64
CLAUS Gabriel 25 6:58:51.68 01:17.89
CLAUS Gabriel 26 7:00:05.60 01:13.93
CLAUS Gabriel 27 7:01:21.63 01:16.04
CLAUS Gabriel 28 7:02:35.58 01:13.95
CLAUS Gabriel 29 7:03:49.08 01:13.51
CLAUS Gabriel 30 7:09:49.25 06:00.17
CLAUS Gabriel 31 7:11:02.38 01:13.13
CLAUS Gabriel 32 8:18:23.74 1:07:21.37
CLAUS Gabriel 33 8:19:37.01 01:13.27
CLAUS Gabriel 34 8:20:49.71 01:12.71
CLAUS Gabriel 35 8:22:02.84 01:13.13
CLAUS Gabriel 36 8:23:15.99 01:13.15
CLAUS Gabriel 37 8:24:29.58 01:13.60
CLAUS Gabriel 38 8:25:42.03 01:12.45
CLAUS Gabriel 39 8:26:54.85 01:12.83
CLAUS Gabriel 40 8:28:08.21 01:13.36
CLAUS Gabriel 41 8:29:21.27 01:13.06
CLAUS Gabriel 42 8:30:33.97 01:12.71
CLAUS Gabriel 43 8:31:47.31 01:13.34

COLLIN Christophe [#499] 52 Tours
COLLIN Christophe 1 1:15:56.81 1:15:56.81
COLLIN Christophe 2 1:17:43.01 01:46.20
COLLIN Christophe 3 2:39:06.36 1:21:23.36
COLLIN Christophe 4 2:41:03.84 01:57.48
COLLIN Christophe 5 2:42:53.87 01:50.04
COLLIN Christophe 6 2:44:46.94 01:53.07
COLLIN Christophe 7 2:46:35.86 01:48.92
COLLIN Christophe 8 2:48:28.62 01:52.76
COLLIN Christophe 9 2:50:12.59 01:43.97
COLLIN Christophe 10 3:55:30.37 1:05:17.79
COLLIN Christophe 11 3:57:10.36 01:39.99
COLLIN Christophe 12 3:58:45.61 01:35.26
COLLIN Christophe 13 4:00:20.25 01:34.65
COLLIN Christophe 14 4:02:01.90 01:41.66
COLLIN Christophe 15 4:03:42.03 01:40.13
COLLIN Christophe 16 4:05:16.98 01:34.95
COLLIN Christophe 17 4:06:49.51 01:32.54
COLLIN Christophe 18 4:08:20.40 01:30.90
COLLIN Christophe 19 4:09:52.47 01:32.07
COLLIN Christophe 20 4:11:23.29 01:30.83
COLLIN Christophe 21 6:15:13.31 2:03:50.02
COLLIN Christophe 22 6:16:44.06 01:30.76
COLLIN Christophe 23 6:18:16.31 01:32.26
COLLIN Christophe 24 6:19:45.05 01:28.74
COLLIN Christophe 25 6:21:12.75 01:27.71
COLLIN Christophe 26 6:22:40.30 01:27.55
COLLIN Christophe 27 6:24:11.26 01:30.97
COLLIN Christophe 28 6:25:45.60 01:34.34
COLLIN Christophe 29 6:27:21.86 01:36.27
COLLIN Christophe 30 6:28:53.38 01:31.53
COLLIN Christophe 31 6:30:39.16 01:45.78
COLLIN Christophe 32 6:32:26.01 01:46.86
COLLIN Christophe 33 7:40:36.51 1:08:10.51
COLLIN Christophe 34 7:42:08.25 01:31.74
COLLIN Christophe 35 7:43:38.04 01:29.79
COLLIN Christophe 36 7:45:03.38 01:25.34
COLLIN Christophe 37 7:46:29.73 01:26.35
COLLIN Christophe 38 7:47:56.52 01:26.79
COLLIN Christophe 39 7:49:22.32 01:25.81
COLLIN Christophe 40 7:50:46.89 01:24.57
COLLIN Christophe 41 8:55:31.37 1:04:44.49
COLLIN Christophe 42 8:57:03.88 01:32.51
COLLIN Christophe 43 8:58:31.56 01:27.69
COLLIN Christophe 44 8:59:57.42 01:25.86
COLLIN Christophe 45 9:01:21.70 01:24.29
COLLIN Christophe 46 9:03:07.89 01:46.20
COLLIN Christophe 47 9:04:44.51 01:36.62
COLLIN Christophe 48 9:06:11.42 01:26.91
COLLIN Christophe 49 9:07:35.84 01:24.43
COLLIN Christophe 50 9:08:58.57 01:22.74
COLLIN Christophe 51 9:10:21.94 01:23.37
COLLIN Christophe 52 9:11:45.29 01:23.35
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DAGORN Alexandre [#570] 35 Tours
DAGORN Alexandre 1 2:56:25.06 2:56:25.06
DAGORN Alexandre 2 2:57:53.94 01:28.88
DAGORN Alexandre 3 2:59:21.25 01:27.31
DAGORN Alexandre 4 3:00:47.80 01:26.56
DAGORN Alexandre 5 3:02:13.19 01:25.39
DAGORN Alexandre 6 3:03:37.98 01:24.80
DAGORN Alexandre 7 5:36:35.94 2:32:57.96
DAGORN Alexandre 8 5:37:52.85 01:16.91
DAGORN Alexandre 9 5:39:06.21 01:13.37
DAGORN Alexandre 10 5:40:23.58 01:17.37
DAGORN Alexandre 11 5:41:36.92 01:13.35
DAGORN Alexandre 12 5:42:49.45 01:12.54
DAGORN Alexandre 13 5:44:02.44 01:12.99
DAGORN Alexandre 14 5:45:16.27 01:13.84
DAGORN Alexandre 15 6:55:54.27 1:10:38.01
DAGORN Alexandre 16 6:57:08.50 01:14.23
DAGORN Alexandre 17 6:58:20.83 01:12.33
DAGORN Alexandre 18 6:59:32.34 01:11.51
DAGORN Alexandre 19 7:00:44.48 01:12.15
DAGORN Alexandre 20 7:01:58.22 01:13.74
DAGORN Alexandre 21 7:03:10.78 01:12.57
DAGORN Alexandre 22 7:04:24.12 01:13.34
DAGORN Alexandre 23 7:10:23.89 05:59.78
DAGORN Alexandre 24 7:11:35.57 01:11.68
DAGORN Alexandre 25 8:16:42.30 1:05:06.74
DAGORN Alexandre 26 8:17:55.71 01:13.41
DAGORN Alexandre 27 8:19:09.35 01:13.65
DAGORN Alexandre 28 8:20:24.14 01:14.80
DAGORN Alexandre 29 8:21:38.09 01:13.95
DAGORN Alexandre 30 8:25:30.71 03:52.62
DAGORN Alexandre 31 8:26:43.86 01:13.15
DAGORN Alexandre 32 8:27:57.24 01:13.39
DAGORN Alexandre 33 8:29:11.63 01:14.40
DAGORN Alexandre 34 8:30:25.63 01:14.00
DAGORN Alexandre 35 8:31:39.71 01:14.09

DELACOURT Tristan [#502] 53 Tours
DELACOURT Tristan 1 1:16:10.64 1:16:10.64
DELACOURT Tristan 2 1:18:08.14 01:57.50
DELACOURT Tristan 3 2:39:11.76 1:21:03.62
DELACOURT Tristan 4 2:41:09.27 01:57.52
DELACOURT Tristan 5 2:43:04.42 01:55.15
DELACOURT Tristan 6 2:44:58.38 01:53.96
DELACOURT Tristan 7 2:46:49.03 01:50.66
DELACOURT Tristan 8 2:48:36.14 01:47.11
DELACOURT Tristan 9 2:50:23.48 01:47.35
DELACOURT Tristan 10 3:55:33.28 1:05:09.80
DELACOURT Tristan 11 3:57:11.32 01:38.04
DELACOURT Tristan 12 3:58:47.21 01:35.89
DELACOURT Tristan 13 4:00:21.17 01:33.97
DELACOURT Tristan 14 4:01:55.60 01:34.44
DELACOURT Tristan 15 4:03:28.44 01:32.84
DELACOURT Tristan 16 4:05:01.28 01:32.84
DELACOURT Tristan 17 4:06:32.21 01:30.94
DELACOURT Tristan 18 4:08:02.85 01:30.64
DELACOURT Tristan 19 4:09:32.97 01:30.12
DELACOURT Tristan 20 4:11:00.86 01:27.90
DELACOURT Tristan 21 6:15:10.59 2:04:09.73
DELACOURT Tristan 22 6:16:45.49 01:34.91
DELACOURT Tristan 23 6:18:17.48 01:32.00
DELACOURT Tristan 24 6:21:11.80 02:54.32
DELACOURT Tristan 25 6:22:38.02 01:26.23
DELACOURT Tristan 26 6:24:05.09 01:27.08
DELACOURT Tristan 27 6:25:31.44 01:26.35
DELACOURT Tristan 28 6:26:58.04 01:26.61
DELACOURT Tristan 29 6:28:22.94 01:24.90
DELACOURT Tristan 30 6:29:48.08 01:25.15
DELACOURT Tristan 31 6:31:13.12 01:25.04
DELACOURT Tristan 32 6:32:36.74 01:23.63
DELACOURT Tristan 33 7:40:31.38 1:07:54.64
DELACOURT Tristan 34 7:42:01.67 01:30.29
DELACOURT Tristan 35 7:43:28.34 01:26.68
DELACOURT Tristan 36 7:44:53.49 01:25.15
DELACOURT Tristan 37 7:46:18.19 01:24.71
DELACOURT Tristan 38 7:47:43.02 01:24.83
DELACOURT Tristan 39 7:49:06.36 01:23.35
DELACOURT Tristan 40 7:50:29.24 01:22.88
DELACOURT Tristan 41 7:51:50.50 01:21.27
DELACOURT Tristan 42 8:56:02.97 1:04:12.47
DELACOURT Tristan 43 8:57:34.30 01:31.34
DELACOURT Tristan 44 8:59:02.36 01:28.06
DELACOURT Tristan 45 9:00:26.22 01:23.86
DELACOURT Tristan 46 9:01:49.28 01:23.07
DELACOURT Tristan 47 9:03:11.01 01:21.73
DELACOURT Tristan 48 9:04:33.09 01:22.09
DELACOURT Tristan 49 9:05:54.28 01:21.19
DELACOURT Tristan 50 9:07:16.90 01:22.62
DELACOURT Tristan 51 9:08:39.68 01:22.79
DELACOURT Tristan 52 9:10:02.80 01:23.12
DELACOURT Tristan 53 9:11:24.34 01:21.55
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DENIZE Charles [#503] 19 Tours
DENIZE Charles 1 2:39:57.62 2:39:57.62
DENIZE Charles 2 2:41:54.23 01:56.61
DENIZE Charles 3 2:43:48.27 01:54.04
DENIZE Charles 4 2:45:31.28 01:43.02
DENIZE Charles 5 2:47:12.96 01:41.68
DENIZE Charles 6 2:48:51.68 01:38.72
DENIZE Charles 7 3:56:13.92 1:07:22.25
DENIZE Charles 8 3:57:51.42 01:37.51
DENIZE Charles 9 4:02:26.75 04:35.33
DENIZE Charles 10 4:03:53.59 01:26.84
DENIZE Charles 11 4:09:40.89 05:47.31
DENIZE Charles 12 6:17:05.79 2:07:24.90
DENIZE Charles 13 6:18:34.08 01:28.30
DENIZE Charles 14 6:20:00.61 01:26.54
DENIZE Charles 15 6:21:28.11 01:27.50
DENIZE Charles 16 6:25:45.95 04:17.85
DENIZE Charles 17 6:28:35.33 02:49.39
DENIZE Charles 18 6:29:57.93 01:22.60
DENIZE Charles 19 6:31:20.29 01:22.36

DEVAUX André [#550] 47 Tours
DEVAUX André 1 1:53:08.43 1:53:08.43
DEVAUX André 2 1:54:43.28 01:34.86
DEVAUX André 3 1:57:45.16 03:01.88
DEVAUX André 4 3:15:03.81 1:17:18.65
DEVAUX André 5 3:16:33.55 01:29.74
DEVAUX André 6 3:18:00.20 01:26.65
DEVAUX André 7 3:19:20.57 01:20.37
DEVAUX André 8 3:20:40.86 01:20.30
DEVAUX André 9 3:21:57.82 01:16.96
DEVAUX André 10 3:23:14.36 01:16.55
DEVAUX André 11 3:24:32.18 01:17.82
DEVAUX André 12 3:25:49.23 01:17.05
DEVAUX André 13 3:27:06.04 01:16.82
DEVAUX André 14 3:28:26.74 01:20.70
DEVAUX André 15 5:36:15.23 2:07:48.49
DEVAUX André 16 5:37:33.28 01:18.05
DEVAUX André 17 5:38:56.93 01:23.65
DEVAUX André 18 5:40:11.84 01:14.92
DEVAUX André 19 5:41:30.26 01:18.42
DEVAUX André 20 5:42:45.59 01:15.33
DEVAUX André 21 5:44:01.34 01:15.76
DEVAUX André 22 5:45:17.63 01:16.29
DEVAUX André 23 5:46:34.93 01:17.30
DEVAUX André 24 5:47:51.38 01:16.46
DEVAUX André 25 5:49:07.18 01:15.80
DEVAUX André 26 5:50:25.39 01:18.22
DEVAUX André 27 5:51:41.92 01:16.53
DEVAUX André 28 6:55:07.49 1:03:25.58
DEVAUX André 29 6:56:21.79 01:14.30
DEVAUX André 30 6:57:36.09 01:14.30
DEVAUX André 31 6:58:54.04 01:17.96
DEVAUX André 32 7:00:08.08 01:14.04
DEVAUX André 33 7:01:22.20 01:14.12
DEVAUX André 34 7:02:35.98 01:13.79
DEVAUX André 35 7:03:50.14 01:14.16
DEVAUX André 36 7:09:55.74 06:05.61
DEVAUX André 37 7:11:10.23 01:14.49
DEVAUX André 38 8:15:10.77 1:04:00.55
DEVAUX André 39 8:16:33.21 01:22.44
DEVAUX André 40 8:17:51.37 01:18.17
DEVAUX André 41 8:19:07.12 01:15.76
DEVAUX André 42 8:20:23.83 01:16.71
DEVAUX André 43 8:21:38.81 01:14.99
DEVAUX André 44 8:22:58.46 01:19.65
DEVAUX André 45 8:24:13.81 01:15.36
DEVAUX André 46 8:25:29.28 01:15.47
DEVAUX André 47 8:26:47.91 01:18.64
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DOS SANTOS Jérome [#354] 42 Tours
DOS SANTOS Jérome 1 5:14:34.28 5:14:34.28
DOS SANTOS Jérome 2 5:15:51.16 01:16.88
DOS SANTOS Jérome 3 5:17:06.39 01:15.24
DOS SANTOS Jérome 4 5:18:21.35 01:14.96
DOS SANTOS Jérome 5 5:19:34.80 01:13.46
DOS SANTOS Jérome 6 5:20:48.94 01:14.14
DOS SANTOS Jérome 7 5:22:02.20 01:13.27
DOS SANTOS Jérome 8 5:23:15.24 01:13.04
DOS SANTOS Jérome 9 5:24:28.01 01:12.78
DOS SANTOS Jérome 10 5:25:40.25 01:12.24
DOS SANTOS Jérome 11 5:26:51.87 01:11.63
DOS SANTOS Jérome 12 5:28:03.64 01:11.77
DOS SANTOS Jérome 13 5:29:15.38 01:11.75
DOS SANTOS Jérome 14 5:30:27.36 01:11.98
DOS SANTOS Jérome 15 5:31:39.67 01:12.31
DOS SANTOS Jérome 16 6:38:32.91 1:06:53.24
DOS SANTOS Jérome 17 6:39:46.34 01:13.44
DOS SANTOS Jérome 18 6:40:58.15 01:11.82
DOS SANTOS Jérome 19 6:42:08.98 01:10.83
DOS SANTOS Jérome 20 6:43:19.55 01:10.58
DOS SANTOS Jérome 21 6:44:30.71 01:11.16
DOS SANTOS Jérome 22 6:45:42.59 01:11.89
DOS SANTOS Jérome 23 6:46:53.66 01:11.07
DOS SANTOS Jérome 24 6:48:04.16 01:10.51
DOS SANTOS Jérome 25 6:49:15.06 01:10.90
DOS SANTOS Jérome 26 6:50:24.88 01:09.83
DOS SANTOS Jérome 27 6:51:35.52 01:10.65
DOS SANTOS Jérome 28 7:54:52.82 1:03:17.30
DOS SANTOS Jérome 29 7:56:05.08 01:12.26
DOS SANTOS Jérome 30 7:57:18.05 01:12.97
DOS SANTOS Jérome 31 7:58:30.87 01:12.83
DOS SANTOS Jérome 32 7:59:43.13 01:12.26
DOS SANTOS Jérome 33 8:00:56.70 01:13.58
DOS SANTOS Jérome 34 8:02:10.46 01:13.76
DOS SANTOS Jérome 35 8:03:22.79 01:12.34
DOS SANTOS Jérome 36 8:04:36.50 01:13.72
DOS SANTOS Jérome 37 8:05:49.09 01:12.59
DOS SANTOS Jérome 38 8:07:01.81 01:12.73
DOS SANTOS Jérome 39 8:08:13.84 01:12.03
DOS SANTOS Jérome 40 8:09:26.38 01:12.55
DOS SANTOS Jérome 41 8:10:38.28 01:11.90
DOS SANTOS Jérome 42 8:11:50.10 01:11.83

DUHAMEL Florent [#505] 33 Tours
DUHAMEL Florent 1 2:38:54.60 2:38:54.60
DUHAMEL Florent 2 2:40:48.83 01:54.24
DUHAMEL Florent 3 2:42:38.12 01:49.30
DUHAMEL Florent 4 2:44:23.31 01:45.19
DUHAMEL Florent 5 2:46:05.81 01:42.50
DUHAMEL Florent 6 2:47:53.20 01:47.40
DUHAMEL Florent 7 2:49:44.20 01:51.01
DUHAMEL Florent 8 3:55:47.30 1:06:03.10
DUHAMEL Florent 9 3:57:23.67 01:36.38
DUHAMEL Florent 10 3:58:57.59 01:33.92
DUHAMEL Florent 11 4:00:34.50 01:36.92
DUHAMEL Florent 12 4:02:07.20 01:32.70
DUHAMEL Florent 13 4:03:41.83 01:34.64
DUHAMEL Florent 14 4:05:13.49 01:31.66
DUHAMEL Florent 15 4:06:52.21 01:38.72
DUHAMEL Florent 16 6:15:36.37 2:08:44.17
DUHAMEL Florent 17 6:17:14.84 01:38.47
DUHAMEL Florent 18 6:18:47.04 01:32.21
DUHAMEL Florent 19 6:20:18.05 01:31.01
DUHAMEL Florent 20 6:21:52.83 01:34.79
DUHAMEL Florent 21 6:23:30.52 01:37.70
DUHAMEL Florent 22 6:25:09.13 01:38.61
DUHAMEL Florent 23 6:26:41.10 01:31.97
DUHAMEL Florent 24 6:28:11.78 01:30.69
DUHAMEL Florent 25 6:29:41.92 01:30.15
DUHAMEL Florent 26 6:31:12.51 01:30.59
DUHAMEL Florent 27 7:41:12.94 1:10:00.43
DUHAMEL Florent 28 7:42:52.70 01:39.77
DUHAMEL Florent 29 7:44:28.34 01:35.64
DUHAMEL Florent 30 7:46:01.32 01:32.98
DUHAMEL Florent 31 7:47:35.12 01:33.80
DUHAMEL Florent 32 7:49:09.08 01:33.97
DUHAMEL Florent 33 7:50:40.61 01:31.53
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FULMES Cedric [#507] 34 Tours
FULMES Cedric 1 2:39:05.73 2:39:05.73
FULMES Cedric 2 2:41:03.44 01:57.71
FULMES Cedric 3 2:42:54.37 01:50.93
FULMES Cedric 4 3:56:15.21 1:13:20.85
FULMES Cedric 5 3:57:57.70 01:42.50
FULMES Cedric 6 3:59:36.31 01:38.61
FULMES Cedric 7 4:01:09.71 01:33.41
FULMES Cedric 8 4:02:43.91 01:34.20
FULMES Cedric 9 4:04:16.18 01:32.28
FULMES Cedric 10 4:05:51.08 01:34.91
FULMES Cedric 11 4:07:19.96 01:28.88
FULMES Cedric 12 4:08:49.98 01:30.03
FULMES Cedric 13 4:10:19.44 01:29.47
FULMES Cedric 14 4:11:48.18 01:28.74
FULMES Cedric 15 6:15:27.11 2:03:38.94
FULMES Cedric 16 6:16:58.47 01:31.37
FULMES Cedric 17 6:18:30.47 01:32.00
FULMES Cedric 18 6:20:00.40 01:29.94
FULMES Cedric 19 6:21:31.32 01:30.92
FULMES Cedric 20 6:23:06.83 01:35.52
FULMES Cedric 21 6:24:36.64 01:29.81
FULMES Cedric 22 6:26:08.64 01:32.01
FULMES Cedric 23 6:27:39.39 01:30.76
FULMES Cedric 24 6:29:13.63 01:34.25
FULMES Cedric 25 6:30:41.50 01:27.87
FULMES Cedric 26 6:32:07.33 01:25.83
FULMES Cedric 27 7:40:54.56 1:08:47.24
FULMES Cedric 28 7:42:27.00 01:32.44
FULMES Cedric 29 7:43:56.58 01:29.58
FULMES Cedric 30 7:45:27.03 01:30.45
FULMES Cedric 31 7:46:55.32 01:28.30
FULMES Cedric 32 7:48:24.27 01:28.95
FULMES Cedric 33 7:49:52.68 01:28.41
FULMES Cedric 34 7:51:20.36 01:27.69

GILLES Huet [#551] 37 Tours
GILLES Huet 1 1:58:18.40 1:58:18.40
GILLES Huet 2 3:14:43.08 1:16:24.69
GILLES Huet 3 3:16:05.56 01:22.48
GILLES Huet 4 3:17:25.53 01:19.97
GILLES Huet 5 3:18:43.32 01:17.80
GILLES Huet 6 3:19:59.66 01:16.34
GILLES Huet 7 3:21:15.74 01:16.09
GILLES Huet 8 3:22:34.77 01:19.04
GILLES Huet 9 3:23:51.18 01:16.41
GILLES Huet 10 3:25:08.76 01:17.58
GILLES Huet 11 3:26:25.12 01:16.36
GILLES Huet 12 5:37:44.27 2:11:19.15
GILLES Huet 13 5:38:59.10 01:14.84
GILLES Huet 14 5:40:12.07 01:12.97
GILLES Huet 15 5:41:24.66 01:12.59
GILLES Huet 16 5:42:36.17 01:11.51
GILLES Huet 17 5:43:47.21 01:11.04
GILLES Huet 18 5:44:58.46 01:11.26
GILLES Huet 19 5:46:10.97 01:12.52
GILLES Huet 20 5:47:21.73 01:10.76
GILLES Huet 21 5:48:33.26 01:11.54
GILLES Huet 22 5:49:47.89 01:14.63
GILLES Huet 23 5:50:58.91 01:11.02
GILLES Huet 24 8:15:15.37 2:24:16.46
GILLES Huet 25 8:16:30.77 01:15.40
GILLES Huet 26 8:17:42.91 01:12.15
GILLES Huet 27 8:18:54.56 01:11.65
GILLES Huet 28 8:20:06.54 01:11.98
GILLES Huet 29 8:21:19.10 01:12.57
GILLES Huet 30 8:22:31.71 01:12.61
GILLES Huet 31 8:23:44.53 01:12.83
GILLES Huet 32 8:24:57.10 01:12.57
GILLES Huet 33 8:26:07.76 01:10.67
GILLES Huet 34 8:27:18.73 01:10.97
GILLES Huet 35 8:28:29.14 01:10.41
GILLES Huet 36 8:29:39.39 01:10.25
GILLES Huet 37 8:30:49.72 01:10.34

GILLES Rodolphe [#85] 20 Tours
GILLES Rodolphe 1 6:38:50.55 6:38:50.55
GILLES Rodolphe 2 6:39:59.11 01:08.56
GILLES Rodolphe 3 6:41:06.42 01:07.32
GILLES Rodolphe 4 6:44:29.75 03:23.33
GILLES Rodolphe 5 6:45:37.95 01:08.21
GILLES Rodolphe 6 6:46:45.06 01:07.11
GILLES Rodolphe 7 6:47:52.04 01:06.99
GILLES Rodolphe 8 7:57:33.49 1:09:41.46
GILLES Rodolphe 9 7:58:41.58 01:08.09
GILLES Rodolphe 10 7:59:47.93 01:06.36
GILLES Rodolphe 11 8:00:54.66 01:06.73
GILLES Rodolphe 12 8:02:09.17 01:14.51
GILLES Rodolphe 13 8:03:15.59 01:06.43
GILLES Rodolphe 14 8:04:21.87 01:06.29
GILLES Rodolphe 15 8:05:28.23 01:06.36
GILLES Rodolphe 16 8:06:34.65 01:06.43
GILLES Rodolphe 17 8:07:40.96 01:06.31
GILLES Rodolphe 18 8:08:47.66 01:06.71
GILLES Rodolphe 19 8:09:54.67 01:07.01
GILLES Rodolphe 20 8:11:08.47 01:13.81
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GOMES DA SILVA Anthony [#571] 31 Tours
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 1 2:55:29.49 2:55:29.49
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 2 2:56:56.91 01:27.43
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 3 2:58:22.67 01:25.76
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 4 2:59:47.57 01:24.90
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 5 3:01:10.94 01:23.37
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 6 3:02:35.01 01:24.07
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 7 3:03:58.35 01:23.35
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 8 3:05:20.38 01:22.04
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 9 3:06:41.67 01:21.29
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 10 3:08:02.90 01:21.24
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 11 3:09:22.94 01:20.05
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 12 3:10:41.72 01:18.78
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 13 5:22:27.80 2:11:46.08
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 14 5:23:45.54 01:17.75
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 15 5:25:01.13 01:15.59
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 16 5:26:14.54 01:13.41
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 17 5:27:27.36 01:12.83
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 18 5:28:39.69 01:12.33
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 19 5:29:51.60 01:11.91
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 20 5:31:02.50 01:10.90
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 21 6:39:07.48 1:08:04.99
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 22 6:40:18.80 01:11.33
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 23 6:41:28.81 01:10.01
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 24 6:42:39.07 01:10.27
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 25 6:43:50.18 01:11.11
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 26 6:45:00.83 01:10.65
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 27 6:46:10.46 01:09.64
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 28 6:47:18.99 01:08.54
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 29 6:48:27.29 01:08.30
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 30 6:49:36.11 01:08.82
GOMES DA SILVA Anthony 31 6:50:45.29 01:09.19

GOUYETTE Yoann [#526] 13 Tours
GOUYETTE Yoann 1 8:35:53.45 8:35:53.45
GOUYETTE Yoann 2 8:37:17.15 01:23.70
GOUYETTE Yoann 3 8:38:37.57 01:20.42
GOUYETTE Yoann 4 8:39:57.42 01:19.86
GOUYETTE Yoann 5 8:41:15.94 01:18.52
GOUYETTE Yoann 6 8:42:36.66 01:20.72
GOUYETTE Yoann 7 8:43:59.84 01:23.19
GOUYETTE Yoann 8 8:45:19.46 01:19.62
GOUYETTE Yoann 9 8:46:37.90 01:18.45
GOUYETTE Yoann 10 8:47:57.45 01:19.55
GOUYETTE Yoann 11 8:49:17.70 01:20.26
GOUYETTE Yoann 12 8:50:35.85 01:18.15
GOUYETTE Yoann 13 8:51:55.46 01:19.62

GRIGNON Télo [#527] 49 Tours
GRIGNON Télo 1 1:00:02.34 1:00:02.34
GRIGNON Télo 2 1:01:50.88 01:48.55
GRIGNON Télo 3 1:03:37.33 01:46.46
GRIGNON Télo 4 3:36:14.63 2:32:37.31
GRIGNON Télo 5 3:37:38.58 01:23.96
GRIGNON Télo 6 3:39:00.26 01:21.68
GRIGNON Télo 7 3:40:22.13 01:21.87
GRIGNON Télo 8 3:41:42.36 01:20.23
GRIGNON Télo 9 3:43:02.99 01:20.63
GRIGNON Télo 10 3:44:21.62 01:18.64
GRIGNON Télo 11 3:45:41.12 01:19.51
GRIGNON Télo 12 3:46:58.77 01:17.65
GRIGNON Télo 13 3:48:15.65 01:16.88
GRIGNON Télo 14 3:49:31.49 01:15.85
GRIGNON Télo 15 3:50:47.99 01:16.51
GRIGNON Télo 16 5:36:36.16 1:45:48.17
GRIGNON Télo 17 5:37:53.95 01:17.80
GRIGNON Télo 18 5:39:07.90 01:13.96
GRIGNON Télo 19 5:40:23.95 01:16.06
GRIGNON Télo 20 5:41:37.83 01:13.88
GRIGNON Télo 21 5:42:50.72 01:12.90
GRIGNON Télo 22 5:44:04.10 01:13.39
GRIGNON Télo 23 5:45:18.94 01:14.84
GRIGNON Télo 24 5:46:33.99 01:15.05
GRIGNON Télo 25 5:47:48.31 01:14.33
GRIGNON Télo 26 5:49:01.60 01:13.30
GRIGNON Télo 27 6:55:55.71 1:06:54.11
GRIGNON Télo 28 6:57:09.70 01:14.00
GRIGNON Télo 29 6:58:22.68 01:12.99
GRIGNON Télo 30 6:59:35.15 01:12.47
GRIGNON Télo 31 7:00:47.62 01:12.47
GRIGNON Télo 32 7:02:00.89 01:13.27
GRIGNON Télo 33 7:03:13.13 01:12.24
GRIGNON Télo 34 7:04:27.07 01:13.95
GRIGNON Télo 35 7:10:26.24 05:59.17
GRIGNON Télo 36 7:11:39.48 01:13.25
GRIGNON Télo 37 8:16:45.16 1:05:05.68
GRIGNON Télo 38 8:18:01.07 01:15.92
GRIGNON Télo 39 8:19:15.94 01:14.87
GRIGNON Télo 40 8:20:30.59 01:14.65
GRIGNON Télo 41 8:21:45.00 01:14.42
GRIGNON Télo 42 8:22:59.11 01:14.11
GRIGNON Télo 43 8:24:14.51 01:15.40
GRIGNON Télo 44 8:25:28.45 01:13.94
GRIGNON Télo 45 8:26:42.22 01:13.77
GRIGNON Télo 46 8:27:56.26 01:14.04
GRIGNON Télo 47 8:29:10.81 01:14.56
GRIGNON Télo 48 8:30:24.71 01:13.90
GRIGNON Télo 49 8:31:39.43 01:14.72
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GUELLIER Sylvain [#528] 63 Tours
GUELLIER Sylvain 1 1:10:26.48 1:10:26.48
GUELLIER Sylvain 2 2:34:38.96 1:24:12.48
GUELLIER Sylvain 3 2:36:17.45 01:38.49
GUELLIER Sylvain 4 2:37:56.87 01:39.43
GUELLIER Sylvain 5 2:39:37.54 01:40.67
GUELLIER Sylvain 6 2:41:17.48 01:39.94
GUELLIER Sylvain 7 2:42:56.08 01:38.61
GUELLIER Sylvain 8 2:44:41.90 01:45.83
GUELLIER Sylvain 9 2:46:16.21 01:34.32
GUELLIER Sylvain 10 2:47:48.51 01:32.30
GUELLIER Sylvain 11 2:49:17.65 01:29.14
GUELLIER Sylvain 12 2:50:46.41 01:28.76
GUELLIER Sylvain 13 3:36:04.95 45:18.55
GUELLIER Sylvain 14 3:37:30.71 01:25.76
GUELLIER Sylvain 15 3:38:54.15 01:23.44
GUELLIER Sylvain 16 3:40:18.83 01:24.69
GUELLIER Sylvain 17 3:41:41.77 01:22.95
GUELLIER Sylvain 18 3:43:04.96 01:23.19
GUELLIER Sylvain 19 3:44:25.56 01:20.61
GUELLIER Sylvain 20 3:45:47.85 01:22.29
GUELLIER Sylvain 21 3:47:10.21 01:22.37
GUELLIER Sylvain 22 3:48:31.23 01:21.03
GUELLIER Sylvain 23 5:54:50.20 2:06:18.97
GUELLIER Sylvain 24 5:56:15.41 01:25.22
GUELLIER Sylvain 25 5:57:39.72 01:24.31
GUELLIER Sylvain 26 5:59:03.47 01:23.75
GUELLIER Sylvain 27 6:00:26.72 01:23.26
GUELLIER Sylvain 28 6:01:49.12 01:22.41
GUELLIER Sylvain 29 6:03:11.79 01:22.67
GUELLIER Sylvain 30 6:04:35.07 01:23.28
GUELLIER Sylvain 31 6:05:57.22 01:22.16
GUELLIER Sylvain 32 6:07:19.62 01:22.41
GUELLIER Sylvain 33 6:08:42.62 01:23.00
GUELLIER Sylvain 34 6:10:05.10 01:22.48
GUELLIER Sylvain 35 6:11:27.90 01:22.81
GUELLIER Sylvain 36 6:19:23.23 07:55.33
GUELLIER Sylvain 37 6:20:52.53 01:29.30
GUELLIER Sylvain 38 6:22:22.79 01:30.26
GUELLIER Sylvain 39 6:23:47.07 01:24.29
GUELLIER Sylvain 40 6:25:11.02 01:23.96
GUELLIER Sylvain 41 6:26:38.36 01:27.34
GUELLIER Sylvain 42 7:15:11.50 48:33.15
GUELLIER Sylvain 43 7:16:40.47 01:28.97
GUELLIER Sylvain 44 7:28:15.61 11:35.15
GUELLIER Sylvain 45 7:29:41.66 01:26.05
GUELLIER Sylvain 46 7:31:06.57 01:24.92
GUELLIER Sylvain 47 7:32:30.08 01:23.51
GUELLIER Sylvain 48 7:33:54.18 01:24.10
GUELLIER Sylvain 49 7:35:17.26 01:23.09
GUELLIER Sylvain 50 7:36:39.20 01:21.94
GUELLIER Sylvain 51 8:35:27.93 58:48.73
GUELLIER Sylvain 52 8:36:52.42 01:24.50
GUELLIER Sylvain 53 8:38:16.05 01:23.63
GUELLIER Sylvain 54 8:39:37.75 01:21.71
GUELLIER Sylvain 55 8:41:00.35 01:22.60
GUELLIER Sylvain 56 8:42:22.62 01:22.27
GUELLIER Sylvain 57 8:43:45.80 01:23.19
GUELLIER Sylvain 58 8:45:08.42 01:22.62
GUELLIER Sylvain 59 8:46:30.71 01:22.30

GUELLIER Sylvain 60 8:47:55.51 01:24.80
GUELLIER Sylvain 61 8:49:19.23 01:23.72
GUELLIER Sylvain 62 8:50:42.60 01:23.37
GUELLIER Sylvain 63 8:52:06.78 01:24.19
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GUERY Elio [#552] 57 Tours
GUERY Elio 1 1:54:17.90 1:54:17.90
GUERY Elio 2 1:55:52.71 01:34.81
GUERY Elio 3 1:57:24.84 01:32.14
GUERY Elio 4 3:14:38.54 1:17:13.70
GUERY Elio 5 3:16:01.65 01:23.11
GUERY Elio 6 3:17:26.89 01:25.25
GUERY Elio 7 3:18:46.37 01:19.48
GUERY Elio 8 3:20:06.15 01:19.79
GUERY Elio 9 3:23:20.46 03:14.31
GUERY Elio 10 3:24:38.67 01:18.21
GUERY Elio 11 3:25:55.17 01:16.51
GUERY Elio 12 3:27:12.63 01:17.47
GUERY Elio 13 3:28:30.52 01:17.89
GUERY Elio 14 3:29:46.62 01:16.11
GUERY Elio 15 5:37:10.35 2:07:23.74
GUERY Elio 16 5:38:29.08 01:18.73
GUERY Elio 17 5:39:45.79 01:16.72
GUERY Elio 18 5:41:01.85 01:16.06
GUERY Elio 19 5:42:17.63 01:15.78
GUERY Elio 20 5:43:32.06 01:14.44
GUERY Elio 21 5:44:46.50 01:14.44
GUERY Elio 22 5:46:02.14 01:15.64
GUERY Elio 23 5:47:16.81 01:14.68
GUERY Elio 24 5:48:32.40 01:15.59
GUERY Elio 25 5:49:50.87 01:18.48
GUERY Elio 26 5:51:08.66 01:17.79
GUERY Elio 27 6:56:56.41 1:05:47.75
GUERY Elio 28 6:58:12.93 01:16.53
GUERY Elio 29 6:59:27.94 01:15.01
GUERY Elio 30 7:00:43.36 01:15.43
GUERY Elio 31 7:01:57.70 01:14.35
GUERY Elio 32 7:03:12.35 01:14.65
GUERY Elio 33 7:04:29.21 01:16.86
GUERY Elio 34 7:09:57.06 05:27.85
GUERY Elio 35 7:11:12.43 01:15.38
GUERY Elio 36 8:15:03.84 1:03:51.41
GUERY Elio 37 8:16:21.72 01:17.89
GUERY Elio 38 8:17:39.56 01:17.84
GUERY Elio 39 8:18:55.38 01:15.83
GUERY Elio 40 8:20:10.47 01:15.10
GUERY Elio 41 8:21:27.12 01:16.65
GUERY Elio 42 8:22:41.72 01:14.61
GUERY Elio 43 8:23:56.56 01:14.84
GUERY Elio 44 8:25:13.44 01:16.89
GUERY Elio 45 8:26:28.39 01:14.95
GUERY Elio 46 8:27:43.90 01:15.52
GUERY Elio 47 8:29:00.99 01:17.09
GUERY Elio 48 8:30:16.93 01:15.94
GUERY Elio 49 8:31:31.96 01:15.03
GUERY Elio 50 8:39:38.90 08:06.95
GUERY Elio 51 8:41:01.08 01:22.18
GUERY Elio 52 8:42:22.15 01:21.08
GUERY Elio 53 8:43:45.00 01:22.86
GUERY Elio 54 8:45:10.08 01:25.08
GUERY Elio 55 8:46:31.27 01:21.19
GUERY Elio 56 8:47:56.73 01:25.46
GUERY Elio 57 8:49:18.50 01:21.78

GUILBERT Adrien [#553] 24 Tours
GUILBERT Adrien 1 5:38:41.62 5:38:41.62
GUILBERT Adrien 2 5:39:57.14 01:15.52
GUILBERT Adrien 3 5:41:11.93 01:14.80
GUILBERT Adrien 4 6:56:37.99 1:15:26.06
GUILBERT Adrien 5 6:57:55.99 01:18.00
GUILBERT Adrien 6 6:59:10.64 01:14.65
GUILBERT Adrien 7 7:00:27.56 01:16.93
GUILBERT Adrien 8 7:01:41.84 01:14.28
GUILBERT Adrien 9 7:02:55.45 01:13.62
GUILBERT Adrien 10 7:04:09.12 01:13.67
GUILBERT Adrien 11 7:09:58.44 05:49.32
GUILBERT Adrien 12 7:11:15.99 01:17.56
GUILBERT Adrien 13 8:18:21.68 1:07:05.69
GUILBERT Adrien 14 8:19:35.01 01:13.34
GUILBERT Adrien 15 8:20:48.84 01:13.83
GUILBERT Adrien 16 8:22:02.16 01:13.32
GUILBERT Adrien 17 8:23:15.33 01:13.18
GUILBERT Adrien 18 8:24:28.39 01:13.06
GUILBERT Adrien 19 8:25:41.54 01:13.15
GUILBERT Adrien 20 8:26:54.40 01:12.87
GUILBERT Adrien 21 8:28:07.32 01:12.92
GUILBERT Adrien 22 8:29:20.61 01:13.30
GUILBERT Adrien 23 8:30:33.27 01:12.66
GUILBERT Adrien 24 8:31:46.46 01:13.20

HAMEL Dimitri [#555] 17 Tours
HAMEL Dimitri 1 36:33.21 36:33.21
HAMEL Dimitri 2 1:52:40.09 1:16:06.89
HAMEL Dimitri 3 1:54:04.68 01:24.59
HAMEL Dimitri 4 1:55:27.60 01:22.93
HAMEL Dimitri 5 1:56:49.96 01:22.36
HAMEL Dimitri 6 1:58:14.97 01:25.01
HAMEL Dimitri 7 3:15:04.22 1:16:49.25
HAMEL Dimitri 8 3:16:33.01 01:28.79
HAMEL Dimitri 9 3:17:56.16 01:23.16
HAMEL Dimitri 10 3:19:15.50 01:19.34
HAMEL Dimitri 11 3:20:33.50 01:18.01
HAMEL Dimitri 12 3:21:51.93 01:18.43
HAMEL Dimitri 13 3:25:50.08 03:58.16
HAMEL Dimitri 14 3:27:06.49 01:16.41
HAMEL Dimitri 15 3:28:25.45 01:18.97
HAMEL Dimitri 16 3:29:41.58 01:16.13
HAMEL Dimitri 17 3:30:58.22 01:16.65

HAMMOND Francis [#556] 5 Tours
HAMMOND Francis 1 36:07.90 36:07.90
HAMMOND Francis 2 37:39.59 01:31.69
HAMMOND Francis 3 39:08.58 01:29.00
HAMMOND Francis 4 40:36.45 01:27.87
HAMMOND Francis 5 42:02.79 01:26.35
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HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) [#751] 42 Tours
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 1 36:09.00 36:09.00
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 2 37:41.46 01:32.47
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 3 39:10.15 01:28.69
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 4 40:41.93 01:31.79
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 5 3:17:37.39 2:36:55.46
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 6 3:19:10.18 01:32.80
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 7 3:20:40.98 01:30.81
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 8 3:22:10.09 01:29.11
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 9 3:23:41.52 01:31.44
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 10 3:25:10.00 01:28.48
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 11 3:26:36.89 01:26.89
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 12 3:28:03.07 01:26.19
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 13 3:29:29.93 01:26.87
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 14 5:40:30.14 2:11:00.21
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 15 5:41:52.36 01:22.22
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 16 5:43:12.61 01:20.26
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 17 5:44:32.14 01:19.53
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 18 5:45:52.13 01:20.00
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 19 5:47:11.94 01:19.81
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 20 5:48:32.26 01:20.33
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 21 5:49:49.98 01:17.73
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 22 5:51:08.59 01:18.62
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 23 6:54:33.46 1:03:24.88
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 24 6:55:49.19 01:15.73
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 25 6:57:03.23 01:14.05
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 26 6:58:16.47 01:13.25
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 27 6:59:28.78 01:12.31
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 28 7:00:41.86 01:13.08
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 29 7:01:53.53 01:11.68
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 30 7:03:06.14 01:12.62
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 31 7:04:18.50 01:12.36
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 32 7:10:36.43 06:17.94
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 33 7:11:52.32 01:15.90
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 34 8:14:49.52 1:02:57.20
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 35 8:16:10.57 01:21.05
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 36 8:17:29.86 01:19.29
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 37 8:18:47.51 01:17.65
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 38 8:20:04.57 01:17.07
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 39 8:21:22.74 01:18.17
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 40 8:22:39.84 01:17.11
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 41 8:23:56.23 01:16.40
HUET Gilles (2eme Motos) 42 8:25:19.79 01:23.56

JACQUES Maxence [#510] 44 Tours
JACQUES Maxence 1 1:16:15.45 1:16:15.45
JACQUES Maxence 2 1:18:00.97 01:45.52
JACQUES Maxence 3 2:36:28.16 1:18:27.20
JACQUES Maxence 4 2:38:06.34 01:38.19
JACQUES Maxence 5 2:39:43.47 01:37.13
JACQUES Maxence 6 2:41:21.65 01:38.18
JACQUES Maxence 7 2:42:59.85 01:38.20
JACQUES Maxence 8 2:44:41.60 01:41.75
JACQUES Maxence 9 2:46:15.80 01:34.20
JACQUES Maxence 10 2:47:50.88 01:35.09
JACQUES Maxence 11 3:55:37.26 1:07:46.39
JACQUES Maxence 12 3:57:12.14 01:34.88
JACQUES Maxence 13 3:58:44.06 01:31.93
JACQUES Maxence 14 4:02:30.59 03:46.54
JACQUES Maxence 15 4:03:58.79 01:28.20
JACQUES Maxence 16 4:05:26.14 01:27.36
JACQUES Maxence 17 4:06:55.56 01:29.42
JACQUES Maxence 18 4:08:25.70 01:30.15
JACQUES Maxence 19 6:15:33.77 2:07:08.08
JACQUES Maxence 20 6:17:04.92 01:31.15
JACQUES Maxence 21 6:18:35.28 01:30.36
JACQUES Maxence 22 6:20:02.60 01:27.33
JACQUES Maxence 23 6:21:31.90 01:29.30
JACQUES Maxence 24 6:23:02.16 01:30.26
JACQUES Maxence 25 6:24:32.26 01:30.10
JACQUES Maxence 26 6:28:43.54 04:11.28
JACQUES Maxence 27 6:30:09.23 01:25.69
JACQUES Maxence 28 6:31:35.29 01:26.07
JACQUES Maxence 29 7:40:45.70 1:09:10.42
JACQUES Maxence 30 7:42:13.53 01:27.83
JACQUES Maxence 31 7:43:40.74 01:27.22
JACQUES Maxence 32 7:45:09.05 01:28.32
JACQUES Maxence 33 7:46:35.63 01:26.58
JACQUES Maxence 34 7:48:03.22 01:27.59
JACQUES Maxence 35 8:55:27.04 1:07:23.82
JACQUES Maxence 36 8:56:55.19 01:28.15
JACQUES Maxence 37 8:58:43.99 01:48.80
JACQUES Maxence 38 9:00:12.98 01:29.00
JACQUES Maxence 39 9:01:39.98 01:27.00
JACQUES Maxence 40 9:03:08.32 01:28.34
JACQUES Maxence 41 9:04:35.16 01:26.84
JACQUES Maxence 42 9:08:37.57 04:02.42
JACQUES Maxence 43 9:10:04.06 01:26.49
JACQUES Maxence 44 9:11:31.58 01:27.52
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JACQUES Nicolas [#573] 52 Tours
JACQUES Nicolas 1 23:23.34 23:23.34
JACQUES Nicolas 2 24:55.61 01:32.28
JACQUES Nicolas 3 26:25.85 01:30.24
JACQUES Nicolas 4 27:54.73 01:28.88
JACQUES Nicolas 5 29:27.28 01:32.56
JACQUES Nicolas 6 30:58.17 01:30.90
JACQUES Nicolas 7 2:56:19.55 2:25:21.39
JACQUES Nicolas 8 2:57:42.69 01:23.14
JACQUES Nicolas 9 2:59:04.53 01:21.85
JACQUES Nicolas 10 3:00:26.73 01:22.20
JACQUES Nicolas 11 3:01:48.95 01:22.22
JACQUES Nicolas 12 3:03:10.94 01:21.99
JACQUES Nicolas 13 3:04:32.85 01:21.92
JACQUES Nicolas 14 3:05:54.13 01:21.29
JACQUES Nicolas 15 3:07:15.75 01:21.62
JACQUES Nicolas 16 3:08:36.52 01:20.78
JACQUES Nicolas 17 3:09:56.93 01:20.42
JACQUES Nicolas 18 3:11:17.37 01:20.44
JACQUES Nicolas 19 5:15:22.77 2:04:05.41
JACQUES Nicolas 20 5:16:37.28 01:14.51
JACQUES Nicolas 21 5:17:51.56 01:14.28
JACQUES Nicolas 22 5:19:06.09 01:14.54
JACQUES Nicolas 23 5:20:19.97 01:13.88
JACQUES Nicolas 24 5:21:32.77 01:12.80
JACQUES Nicolas 25 5:22:46.31 01:13.55
JACQUES Nicolas 26 5:23:59.84 01:13.53
JACQUES Nicolas 27 5:26:56.77 02:56.94
JACQUES Nicolas 28 5:28:10.72 01:13.95
JACQUES Nicolas 29 5:29:24.34 01:13.62
JACQUES Nicolas 30 5:30:37.77 01:13.43
JACQUES Nicolas 31 5:31:51.03 01:13.27
JACQUES Nicolas 32 6:39:09.87 1:07:18.84
JACQUES Nicolas 33 6:40:23.18 01:13.32
JACQUES Nicolas 34 6:41:36.14 01:12.97
JACQUES Nicolas 35 6:42:48.92 01:12.78
JACQUES Nicolas 36 6:44:03.64 01:14.73
JACQUES Nicolas 37 6:46:57.50 02:53.87
JACQUES Nicolas 38 6:48:11.54 01:14.04
JACQUES Nicolas 39 6:49:24.90 01:13.37
JACQUES Nicolas 40 6:50:37.86 01:12.96
JACQUES Nicolas 41 7:56:23.44 1:05:45.58
JACQUES Nicolas 42 7:57:38.88 01:15.45
JACQUES Nicolas 43 7:58:52.24 01:13.37
JACQUES Nicolas 44 8:00:06.17 01:13.93
JACQUES Nicolas 45 8:01:20.32 01:14.16
JACQUES Nicolas 46 8:02:34.15 01:13.83
JACQUES Nicolas 47 8:03:48.26 01:14.11
JACQUES Nicolas 48 8:06:43.83 02:55.57
JACQUES Nicolas 49 8:07:57.57 01:13.75
JACQUES Nicolas 50 8:09:11.73 01:14.16
JACQUES Nicolas 51 8:10:25.84 01:14.11
JACQUES Nicolas 52 8:11:39.74 01:13.90

JARDIN Christophe [#532] 17 Tours
JARDIN Christophe 1 3:34:59.94 3:34:59.94
JARDIN Christophe 2 3:36:40.62 01:40.69
JARDIN Christophe 3 3:38:18.80 01:38.18
JARDIN Christophe 4 3:39:54.83 01:36.03
JARDIN Christophe 5 3:41:29.61 01:34.79
JARDIN Christophe 6 5:55:15.72 2:13:46.11
JARDIN Christophe 7 5:56:39.53 01:23.82
JARDIN Christophe 8 5:58:03.77 01:24.24
JARDIN Christophe 9 5:59:27.54 01:23.77
JARDIN Christophe 10 6:00:50.74 01:23.21
JARDIN Christophe 11 6:02:15.47 01:24.73
JARDIN Christophe 12 6:03:38.28 01:22.81
JARDIN Christophe 13 6:05:00.64 01:22.37
JARDIN Christophe 14 6:06:21.69 01:21.05
JARDIN Christophe 15 6:07:43.37 01:21.69
JARDIN Christophe 16 6:09:07.49 01:24.12
JARDIN Christophe 17 6:10:30.48 01:23.00

Roulage - Carole - 22/09/2024
Détails des tours

Track Normandy Team 17



Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

JULIEN Romain [#511] 52 Tours
JULIEN Romain 1 1:16:23.60 1:16:23.60
JULIEN Romain 2 1:18:25.11 02:01.51
JULIEN Romain 3 2:39:41.12 1:21:16.02
JULIEN Romain 4 2:41:26.24 01:45.12
JULIEN Romain 5 2:43:14.01 01:47.77
JULIEN Romain 6 2:44:53.81 01:39.80
JULIEN Romain 7 2:46:36.14 01:42.33
JULIEN Romain 8 2:48:17.37 01:41.23
JULIEN Romain 9 2:49:57.21 01:39.85
JULIEN Romain 10 2:51:36.66 01:39.45
JULIEN Romain 11 3:56:39.94 1:05:03.28
JULIEN Romain 12 3:58:13.92 01:33.99
JULIEN Romain 13 3:59:46.97 01:33.05
JULIEN Romain 14 4:01:18.57 01:31.60
JULIEN Romain 15 4:02:50.33 01:31.77
JULIEN Romain 16 4:04:20.16 01:29.84
JULIEN Romain 17 4:05:52.60 01:32.44
JULIEN Romain 18 4:07:22.25 01:29.65
JULIEN Romain 19 4:08:52.23 01:29.98
JULIEN Romain 20 4:10:21.79 01:29.56
JULIEN Romain 21 6:15:40.21 2:05:18.43
JULIEN Romain 22 6:17:13.15 01:32.94
JULIEN Romain 23 6:18:41.28 01:28.13
JULIEN Romain 24 6:20:10.20 01:28.93
JULIEN Romain 25 6:21:39.17 01:28.98
JULIEN Romain 26 6:23:08.98 01:29.82
JULIEN Romain 27 6:24:37.70 01:28.72
JULIEN Romain 28 6:26:07.61 01:29.91
JULIEN Romain 29 6:27:38.59 01:30.99
JULIEN Romain 30 6:29:13.09 01:34.51
JULIEN Romain 31 6:30:42.98 01:29.89
JULIEN Romain 32 6:32:16.47 01:33.50
JULIEN Romain 33 7:40:46.57 1:08:30.10
JULIEN Romain 34 7:42:15.94 01:29.37
JULIEN Romain 35 7:43:42.85 01:26.91
JULIEN Romain 36 7:45:11.02 01:28.18
JULIEN Romain 37 7:46:40.32 01:29.30
JULIEN Romain 38 7:48:09.31 01:29.00
JULIEN Romain 39 7:49:37.02 01:27.71
JULIEN Romain 40 7:51:06.01 01:29.00
JULIEN Romain 41 8:55:48.34 1:04:42.33
JULIEN Romain 42 8:57:19.33 01:30.99
JULIEN Romain 43 8:58:49.16 01:29.84
JULIEN Romain 44 9:00:18.56 01:29.40
JULIEN Romain 45 9:01:46.78 01:28.22
JULIEN Romain 46 9:03:13.66 01:26.89
JULIEN Romain 47 9:04:43.19 01:29.54
JULIEN Romain 48 9:06:10.97 01:27.78
JULIEN Romain 49 9:07:37.31 01:26.35
JULIEN Romain 50 9:09:04.20 01:26.89
JULIEN Romain 51 9:10:31.67 01:27.47
JULIEN Romain 52 9:11:58.98 01:27.31

KUBIAK Didier [#557] 33 Tours
KUBIAK Didier 1 1:52:57.63 1:52:57.63
KUBIAK Didier 2 1:54:50.03 01:52.41
KUBIAK Didier 3 1:56:35.15 01:45.12
KUBIAK Didier 4 1:58:20.67 01:45.52
KUBIAK Didier 5 3:15:01.83 1:16:41.17
KUBIAK Didier 6 3:16:40.51 01:38.68
KUBIAK Didier 7 3:18:15.17 01:34.67
KUBIAK Didier 8 3:19:48.50 01:33.33
KUBIAK Didier 9 3:21:19.07 01:30.57
KUBIAK Didier 10 3:22:46.80 01:27.74
KUBIAK Didier 11 3:24:13.99 01:27.19
KUBIAK Didier 12 3:25:40.47 01:26.49
KUBIAK Didier 13 3:27:07.36 01:26.89
KUBIAK Didier 14 3:28:33.23 01:25.88
KUBIAK Didier 15 5:37:31.49 2:08:58.27
KUBIAK Didier 16 5:38:58.87 01:27.38
KUBIAK Didier 17 5:40:24.56 01:25.69
KUBIAK Didier 18 5:41:47.69 01:23.14
KUBIAK Didier 19 5:43:09.98 01:22.30
KUBIAK Didier 20 5:44:30.24 01:20.26
KUBIAK Didier 21 5:45:50.89 01:20.66
KUBIAK Didier 22 5:47:11.35 01:20.47
KUBIAK Didier 23 5:48:30.03 01:18.69
KUBIAK Didier 24 5:49:48.88 01:18.85
KUBIAK Didier 25 5:51:07.56 01:18.69
KUBIAK Didier 26 6:57:45.30 1:06:37.75
KUBIAK Didier 27 6:59:06.94 01:21.64
KUBIAK Didier 28 7:00:28.76 01:21.82
KUBIAK Didier 29 7:01:50.16 01:21.40
KUBIAK Didier 30 7:03:09.03 01:18.87
KUBIAK Didier 31 7:04:28.69 01:19.67
KUBIAK Didier 32 7:10:14.07 05:45.38
KUBIAK Didier 33 7:11:33.10 01:19.04

KUBIAK Ronan [#558] 12 Tours
KUBIAK Ronan 1 1:52:05.24 1:52:05.24
KUBIAK Ronan 2 1:53:42.13 01:36.90
KUBIAK Ronan 3 1:55:17.08 01:34.95
KUBIAK Ronan 4 3:14:41.14 1:19:24.06
KUBIAK Ronan 5 3:16:08.09 01:26.96
KUBIAK Ronan 6 3:17:37.74 01:29.65
KUBIAK Ronan 7 3:19:07.16 01:29.42
KUBIAK Ronan 8 6:58:54.19 3:39:47.03
KUBIAK Ronan 9 7:00:15.77 01:21.59
KUBIAK Ronan 10 7:01:36.19 01:20.42
KUBIAK Ronan 11 7:02:55.06 01:18.87
KUBIAK Ronan 12 7:04:16.34 01:21.29
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KVAREC Allan [#575] 56 Tours
KVAREC Allan 1 1:52:08.50 1:52:08.50
KVAREC Allan 2 1:53:38.01 01:29.51
KVAREC Allan 3 1:55:13.94 01:35.94
KVAREC Allan 4 1:56:44.57 01:30.64
KVAREC Allan 5 1:58:17.95 01:33.38
KVAREC Allan 6 2:55:25.48 57:07.54
KVAREC Allan 7 2:56:53.49 01:28.01
KVAREC Allan 8 2:58:19.46 01:25.97
KVAREC Allan 9 2:59:46.46 01:27.01
KVAREC Allan 10 3:01:10.47 01:24.01
KVAREC Allan 11 3:02:34.61 01:24.15
KVAREC Allan 12 3:03:57.98 01:23.37
KVAREC Allan 13 3:05:19.59 01:21.62
KVAREC Allan 14 3:06:41.20 01:21.62
KVAREC Allan 15 3:08:01.52 01:20.33
KVAREC Allan 16 3:09:20.81 01:19.29
KVAREC Allan 17 3:10:40.10 01:19.29
KVAREC Allan 18 5:14:41.50 2:04:01.40
KVAREC Allan 19 5:15:55.42 01:13.93
KVAREC Allan 20 5:17:09.32 01:13.90
KVAREC Allan 21 5:18:21.96 01:12.64
KVAREC Allan 22 5:19:35.46 01:13.50
KVAREC Allan 23 5:20:47.58 01:12.12
KVAREC Allan 24 5:21:58.01 01:10.43
KVAREC Allan 25 5:23:08.25 01:10.25
KVAREC Allan 26 5:24:18.82 01:10.58
KVAREC Allan 27 5:25:30.47 01:11.65
KVAREC Allan 28 5:26:41.42 01:10.95
KVAREC Allan 29 5:27:51.88 01:10.46
KVAREC Allan 30 5:29:01.34 01:09.47
KVAREC Allan 31 5:30:11.02 01:09.68
KVAREC Allan 32 5:31:20.26 01:09.24
KVAREC Allan 33 6:39:07.01 1:07:46.75
KVAREC Allan 34 6:40:18.59 01:11.58
KVAREC Allan 35 6:41:30.42 01:11.84
KVAREC Allan 36 6:42:41.75 01:11.33
KVAREC Allan 37 6:43:52.32 01:10.58
KVAREC Allan 38 6:45:02.91 01:10.60
KVAREC Allan 39 6:46:13.04 01:10.13
KVAREC Allan 40 6:47:24.13 01:11.09
KVAREC Allan 41 6:48:34.20 01:10.08
KVAREC Allan 42 6:49:44.24 01:10.04
KVAREC Allan 43 6:50:54.20 01:09.97
KVAREC Allan 44 7:57:36.47 1:06:42.27
KVAREC Allan 45 7:58:46.99 01:10.53
KVAREC Allan 46 7:59:56.93 01:09.94
KVAREC Allan 47 8:01:05.72 01:08.79
KVAREC Allan 48 8:02:14.21 01:08.49
KVAREC Allan 49 8:03:23.12 01:08.91
KVAREC Allan 50 8:04:32.26 01:09.15
